D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, East of Loni Road, Delhi.
DATESHEET FOR 1" PERIODIC TEST (2019-20)
CLASS -5™ TO 10™ and 12™

.Dear Parents ' ' . Date: 17/05/2019

You are requested to note schedule of 13T PERIODIC TEST (2019-20) commencmg from 08/07/19 as
given below:

DATE |[DAY [v-vID  |IX-X X

08/07/19 | Monday | Social Studies Social Studies | Physics/B.Studies
| 12/07/19 | Friday Sanskrit - Math/Hindi

15/07/19 |Monday . |Hindi | Hindi | English

19/07/19 | Friday Mathematics Mathematics. Computer Science/Biology
22/07/19 | Monday | English | English .| Psychology/Chemistry/

: : - | Accountancy
26/07/19 |Friday | Science | 'Science Economics
CLASS -11™
Dear Parents Date: 17/05/2019

You are requested to note schedule of 157 PERIODIC TEST (2019-20) commencing from 22!07!2019 as
given below

DATE | DAY e X1

22/07/2019 - Monday Accountancy/Physics

.26/07/2019 | Friday . | English '
29/07/2019 : - | Monday - | Biology/Computer Science
02/08/2019 Friday Mathematws/lnfonnatms Practices
05/08/2019 Monday Chemistry

 (Sameeksha S.harma)'
Principal




